
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 13 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 2:13.050 1:06.553 1:06.497 1:07.015

2 2 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x 2:16.344 3.294 1:08.241 1:08.103 1:08.922

3 3 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N S4 x 2:18.448 5.398 1:08.896 1:10.323 1:09.552

4 12 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 S3 x 2:23.804 10.754 1:12.237 1:11.567

5 24 Jóni Patrik Urdziková Antónia Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:24.669 11.619 1:12.529 1:12.780 1:12.140

6 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:26.164 13.114 1:13.279 1:12.885 1:13.500

7 23 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:27.609 14.559 1:13.899 1:14.613 1:13.710

8 43 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 130 S2 x 2:28.255 15.205 1:14.488 1:14.642 1:13.767

9 65 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:28.855 15.805 1:15.071 1:13.784 1:23.127 8.000

10 64 Čarný Matúš Marcin Peter Honda Civic S2 x 2:30.134 17.084 1:14.997 1:18.021 2.000 1:15.137

11 25 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:30.784 17.734 1:14.914 1:15.870 1:16.033

12 14 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT S3 x 2:31.678 18.628 1:17.645 2.000 1:15.606 1:16.072

13 15 Konečný Miroslav - Mini Cooper S S4 x 2:34.318 21.268 1:20.101 2.000 1:18.200 1:16.118

14 27 Petruf Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:35.846 22.796 1:20.718 2.000 1:18.238 1:17.608

15 26 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:38.082 25.032 1:18.901 1:19.181 1:19.920

16 63 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:38.898 25.848 1:20.740 2.000 1:19.713 1:19.185

17 45 Baláš František - Chrysler Crossfire S4 x 2:39.035 25.985 1:19.216 1:19.819 1:21.470 2.000

18 60 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:39.978 26.928 1:19.056 1:21.590 2.000 1:20.922

19 61 Longauer Veronika - Audi A3 S3 x 2:41.276 28.226 1:21.232 2.000 1:21.841 2.000 1:20.044

20 66 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:41.534 28.484 1:21.477 1:22.143 1:20.057

21 67 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:41.960 28.910 1:20.941 1:21.886 1:21.019

22 62 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 S2 x 2:43.873 30.823 1:23.340 2.000 1:24.942 2.000 1:20.533

23 68 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:44.314 31.264 1:25.104 1:23.060 1:21.254
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24 69 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 x 2:47.963 34.913 1:23.712 1:24.251 4.000 1:28.377 4.000

25 70 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:49.475 36.425 1:26.789 1:25.019 1:24.456

26 71 Maliková Emma Malik Ján Škoda Fabia S1 x 3:15.331 1:02.281 1:39.606 1:38.293 1:37.038

5 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 S4 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 67 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:41.960 1:20.941 1:21.886 1:21.019

2 70 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:49.475 7.515 1:26.789 1:25.019 1:24.456

3 71 Maliková Emma Malik Ján Škoda Fabia S1 x 3:15.331 33.371 1:39.606 1:38.293 1:37.038

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 24 Jóni Patrik Urdziková Antónia Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:24.669 1:12.529 1:12.780 1:12.140

2 23 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:27.609 2.940 1:13.899 1:14.613 1:13.710

3 43 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 130 S2 x 2:28.255 3.586 1:14.488 1:14.642 1:13.767

4 65 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:28.855 4.186 1:15.071 1:13.784 1:23.127 8.000

5 64 Čarný Matúš Marcin Peter Honda Civic S2 x 2:30.134 5.465 1:14.997 1:18.021 2.000 1:15.137

6 25 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:30.784 6.115 1:14.914 1:15.870 1:16.033

7 27 Petruf Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:35.846 11.177 1:20.718 2.000 1:18.238 1:17.608

8 26 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:38.082 13.413 1:18.901 1:19.181 1:19.920

9 66 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:41.534 16.865 1:21.477 1:22.143 1:20.057

10 62 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 S2 x 2:43.873 19.204 1:23.340 2.000 1:24.942 2.000 1:20.533

11 68 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:44.314 19.645 1:25.104 1:23.060 1:21.254

12 69 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 x 2:47.963 23.294 1:23.712 1:24.251 4.000 1:28.377 4.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 13 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 2:13.050 1:06.553 1:06.497 1:07.015
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2 12 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 S3 x 2:23.804 10.754 1:12.237 1:11.567

3 14 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT S3 x 2:31.678 18.628 1:17.645 2.000 1:15.606 1:16.072

4 60 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:39.978 26.928 1:19.056 1:21.590 2.000 1:20.922

5 61 Longauer Veronika - Audi A3 S3 x 2:41.276 28.226 1:21.232 2.000 1:21.841 2.000 1:20.044

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 2 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x 2:16.344 1:08.241 1:08.103 1:08.922

2 3 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N S4 x 2:18.448 2.104 1:08.896 1:10.323 1:09.552

3 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:26.164 9.820 1:13.279 1:12.885 1:13.500

4 15 Konečný Miroslav - Mini Cooper S S4 x 2:34.318 17.974 1:20.101 2.000 1:18.200 1:16.118

5 63 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:38.898 22.554 1:20.740 2.000 1:19.713 1:19.185

6 45 Baláš František - Chrysler Crossfire S4 x 2:39.035 22.691 1:19.216 1:19.819 1:21.470 2.000

5 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 S4 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 65 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:28.855 1:15.071 1:13.784 1:23.127 8.000

2 64 Čarný Matúš Marcin Peter Honda Civic S2 x 2:30.134 1.279 1:14.997 1:18.021 2.000 1:15.137

3 66 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:41.534 12.679 1:21.477 1:22.143 1:20.057

4 67 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:41.960 13.105 1:20.941 1:21.886 1:21.019

5 68 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:44.314 15.459 1:25.104 1:23.060 1:21.254

6 69 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 x 2:47.963 19.108 1:23.712 1:24.251 4.000 1:28.377 4.000

7 70 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:49.475 20.620 1:26.789 1:25.019 1:24.456

8 71 Maliková Emma Malik Ján Škoda Fabia S1 x 3:15.331 36.433 1:39.606 1:38.293 1:37.038

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 63 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:38.898 1:20.740 2.000 1:19.713 1:19.185
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2 60 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:39.978 1.080 1:19.056 1:21.590 2.000 1:20.922

3 61 Longauer Veronika - Audi A3 S3 x 2:41.276 2.378 1:21.232 2.000 1:21.841 2.000 1:20.044

4 62 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 S2 x 2:43.873 4.975 1:23.340 2.000 1:24.942 2.000 1:20.533

5 71 Maliková Emma Malik Ján Škoda Fabia S1 x 3:15.331 36.433 1:39.606 1:38.293 1:37.038


